Race Date
July 24, 2019

Overall

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Callum Crook
James Baker
Matthew Brown
Michael Rix
Robert Weekes
Jordan Winbourne
Paul Gaylor
Adam Tuck
Michael East
Ryan Whatling
Alastair Pickburn
Andrew Meredith
Craig Hardwick
Becky Tovey
Ellie Farrow
William Campbell
Callum Millard
Jonathan Bennett
David Fleet
Mark Hargreaves
Saffron Moore
Michael Jones
Jacob Godley
Graham Martin
Martin Pegler
Howard Clark
Graham Wright
Katie Simister
Olivia East
Martin Williams
Alice Burch
Callum Hawkins
Alex Smart
Andrew Taphouse
Ben Gibbard
Sebastien Challen
Karla Borland
Natalya Smith
Joseph Wiggins
Sophie Newsom
Alan McVittie
Florence East
Bradley Lewis
Monty Rothwell
Joanne Gilholm
Kevin Rowe
Lauren South

2019 Lakeside 5k Race 4
Overall Finish List

5k

Team
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Chichester Runners & A.C.
Romsey Road Runners
Arena 80
Unattached
Hedge End Running Club

Aldershot Farnham & District A.C.

Ryde Harriers

City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
New Forest Runners
Victory A.C.

Unattached

Romsey Road Runners
City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Fareham Crusaders

City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Arena 80

City of Portsmouth A.C.
Stubbington Green R & A.C.
Fareham Crusaders
RNAC

Unattached

City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Totton R.C.

City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Hedge End Running Club
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Hatch Warren
Southampton A.C.

City of Portsmouth A.C.
Havant A.C.

City of Portsmouth A.C.
Denmead Striders

City of Portsmouth A.C.
Hedge End Running Club
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Victory A.C.

Hedge End Running Club
City of Portsmouth A.C.

148
155
149
147
163

51
373
369

55

86
152
101

368
122
158
112
154
146

64
311
365

14
360

96
130

49

60
127
372
316

94
308
159
366
116
160
300
119
355

Cat Place
15:57 1 U20M
16:06 1 VM40
16:46 1 SM
16:51 1 VM45
17:02 2 SM
17:03 3 SM
17:04 1 VM50
17:11 4 SM
17:31 2 VM40
17:33 5 SM
17:50 6 SM
17:59 7 SM
18:28 8 SM
18:34 1 SW
18:38 1 U20W
18:47 1 U15B
18:50 1 U17M
19:06 2 U15B
19:18 9 SM
19:23 1 VM60
19:31 1 U17TW
19:33 10 SM
19:39 3 U15B
19:43 2 VM45
19:48 3 VM40
19:49 3 VM45
19:51 11 SM
19:53 2 U20wW
19:55 1 U15G
19:57 1 VM55
19:59 2 SwW
20:01 1 U13B
20:05 4 U15B
20:09 12 SM
20:14 2 U13B
20:18 13 SM
20:23 3 sSw
20:41 2 U15G
20:43 2 UITM
20:47 3 U15G
20:50 2 VM55
20:57 1 U13G
20:58 14 SM
21:12 3 U13B
21:19 1 VW45
21:26 3 VM55
21:31 2 U13G

25/07/2019 09:37:03



Race Date
July 24, 2019

Overall Name
48 Dale Western
49 Peter Young
50 Julie Barclay
51 Lucy Bartlett
52 Alan Cowan
53 Hattie Locke
54 Sonny Locke
55 Paul Watt
56  Will Miller
57 Helen Dean
58 Jim Clow
59 Bella Digby
60 Kitty Brydon
61 Grace Park
62 Isobella Palmer-Ward
63 Owen Williams
64 Kevin Williams
65 Daisy Robbins
66 Gavin Smart
67 Robbie MacNab
68 Matthew Robbins
69 Tim Ford
70 Tracey Shepperd
71 Melanie Ford
72 Kerry Starkey
73 Barry Horsburgh
74 Russell Mead
75 Calum Rowe
76 Ruby Gordon
77 Barbara Hathaway
78 Gary McCawley
79 Rick Nugent
80 Sue Baker
81 Phoebe Carlile
82 Phill Hawkins
83 Rachel Bennett
84 Lisa Small
85 Jules Dinwoodie
86 Michael Stares
87 Alana Williams
88 Geoff Collins
89 Danielle Ward
90 Julie Ward
91  Chris Winbourne
92 David Gorham

2019 Lakeside 5k Race 4

Overall Finish List
5k
Team
Havant A.C.
Ryde Harriers
British Airways A.C.

Fareham Crusaders
Hedge End Running Club
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Unattached

British Airways A.C.

Hedge End Running Club
Chichester Runners & A.C.
Victory A.C.

City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Unattached

Chichester Runners & A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Unattached

Hedge End Running Club
Unattached

Hedge End Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Stubbington Green R & A.C.
Hedge End Running Club
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Clanfield Joggers
Denmead Striders
Unattached

Chichester Runners & A.C.
City of Portsmouth A.C.
Unattached

Southampton A.C.

Hedge End Running Club
Stubbington Green R & A.C.
Gosport Road Runners
Itchen Spitfires Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
Hedge End Running Club
Unattached

Race Nos 173, 332 & 333 were disqualified.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

345
320
33
315
88
103
48
317

370
362
371
363
156

41
367
161

27
157

73
305
328
321

63

18
129
322
309

162
334
329
164
307
313
306

11
359

325
342
32
45

Time Cat Place
21:35 4 VM45
21:43 1 VM70
21:50 1 VW55
22:00 1 VW40
22:09 4 VM40
22:23 4 U15G
22:23 15 SM
22:24 2 VM50
22:24 16 SM
22:28 1 VW60
22:35 1 VM65
22:39 5 U15G
22:59 3 U13G
23:14 6 U15G
23:19 4 U13G
23:30 4 U13B
23:33 5 VM40
23:48 5 U13G
23:59 6 VM40
24:06 5 VM45
24:10 6 VM45
24:14 4 VM55
24:15 4 SW
24:21 2 VW60
24:46 5 SW
25:01 7 VM40
25:29 5 VM55
25:42 17 SM
25:48 6 U13G
25:59 2 VW45
26:04 3 VM50
26:06 4 VM50
26:18 3 VW60
26:25 2 uUtrw
26:36 8 VM40
27:10 6 SW
27:44 2 VW40
27:51 2 VW55
28:03 2 VM70
28:40 7 SW
29:08 6 VM55
29:19 8 SW
31:01 4 VW60
32:58 7 VM45
38:57 7 VM55

25/07/2019 09:37:04



